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Invacare eForms

Invacare eForms offer new functionality!

Invacare is pleased to offer you an upgraded solution to your ordering process.  Our enhanced order forms allow you to fill out a form 
electronically, print and fax the form, save and email* it to Customer Service, or maintain the business practices that work for you 
today.  The format has been revised to reveal a cleaner look with electronic selection and input functions. 
*Saving and emailing the eForms is available with Acrobat Professional software

If you are using Adobe Reader 
  

 • View and download all forms 

 • Save blank versions of the forms to your desktop 

 • Complete forms electronically  

 • Print blank or completed forms 

 • Fax completed forms to Customer Service 
  
 
Please note: The 'Email' button at the end of the form will not work 
with Adobe Reader.  The 'Email' button will only work while using 
Adobe Acrobat Professional.

If you are using Adobe Acrobat Professional 
   

 • View and download all forms 

 • Save blank AND completed versions of the forms  
    to maintain electronic records 
 • Complete forms electronically  

 • Print blank or completed forms 

 • Fax completed forms to Customer Service     

 • Email completed forms to Customer Service by using 
                     the 'Email' button at the end of the form. 
 

For information on downloading Adobe Reader for free, or puchasing Adobe Acrobat Professional, please visit www.adobe.com. 
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Please consider the environment before printing this page with your order form. 
For more information on features and benefits of electronic order forms, please visit www.invacare.com/eForms
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 PORTABLE LIFTS

Customer Service: 800-333-6900                      Fax: 800-678-4682                      To order literature: 800-828-6282  

Price List and Order Form www.invacare.com

Date

   Phone #Company Name

Address    City    Zip Code

   Account #    P.O. #

   State    Country

Contact Name    Comments

Order Quote

TRANSACTION TYPE:

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. 
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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Invacare® Reliant Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 

RHL450-1 Hydraulic Lift w/Low Base .................................. $1,614.00

Model 
Number Lift Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased  

Model 
Number Description

Suggested 
List Price 

Each

Combined 
List Price 

RHA450-1/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

RHL450-1/Sling

R100P Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Petite $191.36  $1,692.36 $1,805.36  

R100 Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Med $191.36  $1,692.36 $1,805.36  

R101 Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Large $191.36  $1,692.36 $1,805.36  

R102 Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, XL $196.56 $1,697.56  $1,810.56  

R110 Full Body, Mesh, Medium $145.60  $1,646.60  $1,759.60  

R111 Full Body, Mesh, Large $145.60  $1,646.60  $1,759.60  

R112 Full Body, Solid, Medium $151.84 $1,652.84  $1,765.84  

R113 Full Body, Solid, Large $151.84 $1,652.84  $1,765.84  

R114 Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Med $157.04  $1,658.04  $1,771.04  

R115 Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Large $157.04  $1,658.04  $1,771.04  

R116 Full Body w/Com, Mesh, XL $162.24 $1,663.24 $1,776.24 

R117 Full Body, Solid, XL $162.24 $1,663.24 $1,776.24 

R121 Toileting Sling, Solid, Large $179.92 $1,680.92  $1,793.92 

Quantity

Revised February 17, 2010 Form No. 96-090



Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 

PORTABLE LIFTS continued

 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased  

Model 
Number                                                                  Description

Suggested 
List Price 

Each

Combined 
List Price 

RHA450-1/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

RHL450-1/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

RHL450-2/Sling

R100P Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Petite $191.36 $2,991.36 $3,099.36 $3,697.36  

R100 Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Med $191.36 $2,991.36 $3,099.36 $3,697.36  

R101 Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Large $191.36 $2,991.36 $3,099.36 $3,697.36  

R102 Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, XL $196.56 $2,996.56 $3,104.56 $3,702.56  

R110 Full Body, Mesh, Medium $145.60  $2,945.60  $3,053.60 $3,651.60  

R111 Full Body, Mesh, Large $145.60  $2,945.60  $3,053.60 $3,651.60  

R112 Full Body, Solid, Medium $151.84 $2,951.84 $3,059.84  $3,657.84  

R113 Full Body, Solid, Large $151.84 $2,951.84 $3,059.84  $3,657.84  

R114 Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Med $157.04  $2,957.04 $3,065.04 $3,663.04  

R115 Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Large $157.04  $2,957.04 $3,065.04 $3,663.04  

R116 Full Body w/Com, Mesh, XL $162.24 $2,962.24 $3,070.24 $3,668.24  

R117 Full Body, Solid, XL $162.24 $2,962.24 $3,070.24 $3,668.24  

R121 Toileting Sling, Solid, Large $179.92 $2,979.92 $3087.92 $3,685.92 

Quantity

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. 
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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RPL450-1  Power Lift w/Low Base ...................................... $2,908.00 

Model 
Number Lift Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

RPL450-2  Power Lift w/Pwr Low Base .............................. $3,506.00



PORTABLE LIFTS continued

Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 

 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased  

Model 
Number                                                                  Description

Suggested 
List Price 

Each

Combined 
List Price 

RPS350-1/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

RPS440-1/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

RPS350-2/Sling

R130 Standing Sling $179.92 $4,771.92

R134 Transport Sling $186.16 $4,778.16

R130 Standing Sling $179.92 $5,359.92 

R134 Transport Sling $186.16 $5,366.16 

R131 Standing Sling XL $211.12  $6,901.12

R136 Transport Sling XL $217.36  $6,907.36

Quantity

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. 
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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RPS350-1 Power Stand-Up Lift w/Low Base ...................... $4,592.00 

RPS350-2  Power Stand-Up Lift w/Power Low Base ........... $5,180.00

Model 
Number Lift Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

9805 Hydraulic Lift w/Adj. Base, Chrome .................... $1,034.00 

9805P Hydraulic Lift w/Adj. Base, Painted ....................... $703.00 

Model 
Number Lift Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased  

Model 
Number                                                                  Description

Suggested 
List Price 

Each

Combined 
List Price  
9805/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

9805P/Sling

9042 Polyester $124.80 $1,158.80 $827.80

9043 Polyester w/Commode $140.40 $1,174.40 $843.40

9046 Polyester Mesh $110.24 $1,144.24 $813.24  

9047 Polyester Mesh w/Commode $124.80 $1,158.80 $827.80  

Quantity



PORTABLE LIFTS continued

Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 

 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased  

Model 
Number                                                                  Description

Suggested 
List Price 

Each

Combined 
List Price 

RPA600-1/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

RPL600-1/Sling

Combined 
List Price 

RPL600-2/Sling

R140 Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh   $172.64 $5,010.64

R141 Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh w/Commode $178.88 $5,016.88

R140 Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh $172.64 $5,068.64

R141 Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh w/Commode $178.88 $5,074.88

R140 Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh $172.64 $5,620.64

R141 Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh w/Commode $178.88 $5,626.88

Quantity

RPL600-1  Power Heavy Duty Lift w/Adj. Base .................... $4,896.00 

Model 
Number Lift Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

RPL600-2 Power Heavy Duty Lift w/Power Low Base ....... $5,448.00

 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased  

Model 
Number                                                                  Description

Suggested 
List Price 

Each

Combined 
List Price 

GHS350/Sling

R130 Standing Sling $179.92 $1,479.92 

R134 Transport Sling $186.16 $1,486.16 

Quantity

GHS350 Hydraulic Stand-Up Lift ....................................... $1,300.00

Model 
Number Lift Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

Form No. 96-090Revised February 17, 2010

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. 
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. 
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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Invacare Corporation               www.invacare.com  
USA 
One Invacare Way 
Elyria, OH USA 
44035-4190 
800-333-6900

©2010 Invacare Corporation  
All rights reserved. Trademarks are identified by the symbols™ and ®. All trademarks are 
owned by or licensed to Invacare Corporation unless otherwise noted. Specifications and 
prices are subject to change without notification. 

Revised February 17, 2010 Form No. 96-090

Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 

9805 RHA450-1 RHL450-1
RPL450-1 & 
RPA450-1 RPL450-2

RPL600-1 & 
RPA600-1 RPL600-2

RPS350-1 & 
RPS350-2

Reliant Touch-Up Paint 1075222 N/A

Reliant Plus Replacement Battery Pack 1078276 N/A N/A N/A

Reliant Swivel Bar Kit 1143629 N/A N/A N/A

Reliant Swivel Bar Only 1132035 N/A N/A N/A

Extra Wide Reliant Swivel Bar Only 1132034 N/A N/A

Reliant Plus Low Base Replacement Kit 1079810 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Reliant Plus High Base Replacement Kit 1079811 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Reliant Plus Charging Station w/Battery 1079815 N/A N/A N/A

Actuator Pad 1083039 N/A N/A N/A

Boom End Pad 1078983 N/A N/A

Leg Strap For Stand Up Lift 1078982 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sling Holder Bag For Reliant (4 pack) 1088911 N/A

AVAILABLE PARTS KITS FOR LIFTS

IV STANDS

6845 Standard IV Stand – Steel Base, 4 legs .................... $78.00

6845-5 Mobile IV Stand – Aluminum Base, 5 legs ........... $100.00

Model 
Number Lift Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

6681-5 Economy IV Stand – Composite Base, 5 legs ......... $89.00

9099 Hydraulic Pump, Chrome ...................................... $324.48 

9099P  Hydraulic Pump, Painted ...................................... $218.40 

Model 
Number Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

RLS6 Reliant Digital Scale ........................................... $1,450.00

9884P Adjustable Base Only (Hydraulic 9805P) ............. $416.00

9884  Adjustable Base Only (Hydraulic 9805) ............... $602.16 

9800A Mast Boom & Pump Only (Hydraulic 9805) ......... $858.00

LIFT ACCESSORIESSLING HARDWARE OPTIONS

9070 Sling Strap Assembly Kit ............................................ $53.00 

9071 Sling Chain Assembly Kit ........................................ $48.00 

Model 
Number Description

Suggested 
List Price Each

ACCESSORIES AND IV STANDS

Comments or Special Instructions:
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Invacare® Reliant Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 
RHL450-1         Hydraulic Lift w/Low Base .................................. $1,614.00          
Model Number
Lift Description
Suggested List Price Each
 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased 	
Model Number
Description
Suggested List Price Each
Combined
List Price RHA450-1/Sling
Combined
List Price RHL450-1/Sling
R100P
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Petite
$191.36 
 $1,692.36 
$1,805.36 	
R100
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Med
$191.36 
 $1,692.36 
$1,805.36 	
R101
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Large
$191.36 
 $1,692.36 
$1,805.36 	
R102
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, XL
$196.56
$1,697.56 	
$1,810.56 	
R110
Full Body, Mesh, Medium
$145.60 	
$1,646.60 	
$1,759.60 	
R111
Full Body, Mesh, Large
$145.60 	
$1,646.60 	
$1,759.60 	
R112
Full Body, Solid, Medium
$151.84
$1,652.84 	
$1,765.84 	
R113
Full Body, Solid, Large
$151.84
$1,652.84 	
$1,765.84 	
R114
Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Med
$157.04 	
$1,658.04 	
$1,771.04 	
R115
Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Large
$157.04 	
$1,658.04 	
$1,771.04 	
R116
Full Body w/Com, Mesh, XL
$162.24 
$1,663.24 
$1,776.24 
R117
Full Body, Solid, XL
$162.24 
$1,663.24 
$1,776.24 
R121
Toileting Sling, Solid, Large
$179.92
$1,680.92 	
$1,793.92 
Quantity
Revised February 17, 2010
Form No. 96-090
Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 
PORTABLE LIFTS continued
 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased 	
Model Number
                                                                 Description
Suggested List Price Each
Combined
List Price RHA450-1/Sling
Combined
List Price RHL450-1/Sling
Combined
List Price RHL450-2/Sling
R100P
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Petite
$191.36 
$2,991.36
$3,099.36
$3,697.36 	
R100
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Med
$191.36 
$2,991.36
$3,099.36
$3,697.36 	
R101
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, Large
$191.36 
$2,991.36
$3,099.36
$3,697.36 	
R102
Divided Leg, Solid, Headrest, XL
$196.56
$2,996.56 
$3,104.56
$3,702.56 	
R110
Full Body, Mesh, Medium
$145.60 	
$2,945.60 	
$3,053.60
$3,651.60 	
R111
Full Body, Mesh, Large
$145.60 	
$2,945.60 	
$3,053.60
$3,651.60 	
R112
Full Body, Solid, Medium
$151.84
$2,951.84
$3,059.84 	
$3,657.84 	
R113
Full Body, Solid, Large
$151.84
$2,951.84
$3,059.84 	
$3,657.84 	
R114
Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Med
$157.04 	
$2,957.04
$3,065.04
$3,663.04 	
R115
Full Body w/Com, Mesh, Large
$157.04 	
$2,957.04
$3,065.04
$3,663.04 	
R116
Full Body w/Com, Mesh, XL
$162.24 
$2,962.24
$3,070.24
$3,668.24 	
R117
Full Body, Solid, XL
$162.24 
$2,962.24
$3,070.24
$3,668.24 	
R121
Toileting Sling, Solid, Large
$179.92
$2,979.92
$3087.92
$3,685.92 
Quantity
NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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Form No. 96-090
RPL450-1          Power Lift w/Low Base ...................................... $2,908.00          
Model Number
Lift Description
Suggested List Price Each
RPL450-2          Power Lift w/Pwr Low Base .............................. $3,506.00
PORTABLE LIFTS continued
Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 
 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased 	
Model Number
                                                                 Description
Suggested List Price Each
Combined
List Price RPS350-1/Sling
Combined
List Price RPS440-1/Sling
Combined
List Price RPS350-2/Sling
R130
Standing Sling 
$179.92 
$4,771.92
R134
Transport Sling
$186.16 
$4,778.16
R130
Standing Sling
$179.92
$5,359.92	
R134
Transport Sling
$186.16
$5,366.16	
R131
Standing Sling XL
$211.12 	
$6,901.12
R136
Transport Sling XL 
$217.36 	
$6,907.36
Quantity
NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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Form No. 96-090
RPS350-1         Power Stand-Up Lift w/Low Base ...................... $4,592.00          
RPS350-2          Power Stand-Up Lift w/Power Low Base ........... $5,180.00          
Model Number
Lift Description
Suggested List Price Each
9805         Hydraulic Lift w/Adj. Base, Chrome .................... $1,034.00          
9805P         Hydraulic Lift w/Adj. Base, Painted ....................... $703.00          
Model Number
Lift Description
Suggested List Price Each
 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased 	
Model Number
                                                                 Description
Suggested List Price Each
Combined
List Price 
9805/Sling
Combined
List Price 9805P/Sling
9042
Polyester
$124.80 
$1,158.80 
$827.80
9043
Polyester w/Commode
$140.40
$1,174.40 
$843.40
9046
Polyester Mesh
$110.24 
$1,144.24 
$813.24 	
9047
Polyester Mesh w/Commode
$124.80 
$1,158.80	
$827.80 	
Quantity
PORTABLE LIFTS continued
Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 
 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased 	
Model Number
                                                                 Description
Suggested List Price Each
Combined
List Price RPA600-1/Sling
Combined
List Price RPL600-1/Sling
Combined
List Price RPL600-2/Sling
R140
Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh 	 
$172.64 
$5,010.64
R141
Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh w/Commode
$178.88 
$5,016.88
R140
Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh
$172.64 
$5,068.64
R141
Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh w/Commode
$178.88 
$5,074.88
R140
Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh
$172.64 
$5,620.64
R141
Heavy-Duty Full Body Mesh w/Commode
$178.88 
$5,626.88
Quantity
RPL600-1          Power Heavy Duty Lift w/Adj. Base .................... $4,896.00         
Model Number
Lift Description
Suggested List Price Each
RPL600-2         Power Heavy Duty Lift w/Power Low Base ....... $5,448.00
 Slings  - Select One Sling For Each Lift Purchased 	
Model Number
                                                                 Description
Suggested List Price Each
Combined
List Price GHS350/Sling
R130
Standing Sling
$179.92 
$1,479.92 
R134
Transport Sling
$186.16
$1,486.16 
Quantity
GHS350	Hydraulic Stand-Up Lift ....................................... $1,300.00
Model Number
Lift Description
Suggested List Price Each
Form No. 96-090
Revised February 17, 2010
NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
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Invacare® Patient Lifts / Slings / Accessories / IV Stands 
9805
RHA450-1
RHL450-1
RPL450-1 & RPA450-1
RPL450-2
RPL600-1 & RPA600-1
RPL600-2
RPS350-1 & 
RPS350-2
Reliant Touch-Up Paint
1075222
N/A
Reliant Plus Replacement Battery Pack
1078276
N/A
N/A
N/A
Reliant Swivel Bar Kit
1143629
N/A
N/A
N/A
Reliant Swivel Bar Only
1132035
N/A
N/A
N/A
Extra Wide Reliant Swivel Bar Only
1132034
N/A
N/A
Reliant Plus Low Base Replacement Kit
1079810
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Reliant Plus High Base Replacement Kit
1079811
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Reliant Plus Charging Station w/Battery
1079815
N/A
N/A
N/A
Actuator Pad
1083039
N/A
N/A
N/A
Boom End Pad
1078983
N/A
N/A
Leg Strap For Stand Up Lift
1078982
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Sling Holder Bag For Reliant (4 pack)
1088911
N/A
AVAILABLE PARTS KITS FOR LIFTS
IV STANDS
6845         Standard IV Stand – Steel Base, 4 legs .................... $78.00          
6845-5         Mobile IV Stand – Aluminum Base, 5 legs ........... $100.00         
Model Number
Lift Description
Suggested List Price Each
6681-5         Economy IV Stand – Composite Base, 5 legs ......... $89.00
9099         Hydraulic Pump, Chrome ...................................... $324.48          
9099P          Hydraulic Pump, Painted ...................................... $218.40         
Model Number
Description
Suggested List Price Each
RLS6         Reliant Digital Scale ........................................... $1,450.00
9884P         Adjustable Base Only (Hydraulic 9805P) ............. $416.00
9884          Adjustable Base Only (Hydraulic 9805) ............... $602.16         
9800A         Mast Boom & Pump Only (Hydraulic 9805) ......... $858.00          
LIFT ACCESSORIES
SLING HARDWARE OPTIONS
9070         Sling Strap Assembly Kit ............................................ $53.00          
9071	Sling Chain Assembly Kit ........................................ $48.00 	
Model Number
Description
Suggested List Price Each
ACCESSORIES AND IV STANDS
Comments or Special Instructions:
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